
ID Task
Mode

Task Name Duration Start

1

2 Task 3.1:  Reclaimed Water 
Quality Assessment

15 days Mon 4/1/24

3 Task 3.2:  Regulatory Review 15 days Mon 4/15/24
4 Task 3.3:  Identify Use Sites 20 days Wed 5/1/24
5 Task 3.4:  Determine 

Demand Requirements
15 days Tue 5/28/24

6 Task 3.5:  Hydrogeologic 
Assessment

15 days Mon 6/17/24

7

8 Task 3.6:  Basis of Design 25 days Fri 7/5/24
9

10 Task 3.7:  Public Awareness 
Plan

20 days Sun 6/2/24

11

12 Task 3.8:  Preliminary Design 20 days Thu 8/8/24
13 Task 3.9:  Project Costs & 

Schedules
20 days Thu 8/22/24

14 Project Completion 0 days Wed 9/25/24 9/25
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